WASTE WEIGHT COLLECTED (Kg.) 2010
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January 57 Kg
February 94 Kg
March 96 Kg
April 49 Kg
May 89Kg
June 94Kg
July 54Kg
August 6 Kg
Sept 83Kg
October 107Kg
November 122.5Kg
December 113.5Kg 
Year Total 965Kg.
WASTE WEIGHT COLLECTED (KG) 2011
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January 63.5Kg
February 71Kg
March 22.5Kg
April 18Kg
May 18Kg
June 18Kg
July 0Kg
August 0Kg
September 40Kg
October 5.5Kg
November 10.34Kg
December 5.5Kg
Year Total 272.34
WASTE WEIGHT COLLECTED (KG) 2012
	Kg.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	130
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	120
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	110
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	July
	Aug
	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec


January 14.5Kg
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